BLACK MOUNTAIN UTILITY DISTRICT

(Name of Utility)

FOR Communities Listed Below

Community, Town or City

P.S.C. KY. NO. 1

Original SHEET NO. 1

CANCELLING P.S.C. KY. NO.

SHEET NO.

A Monthly Water Rates

WATER RATE A

For the following systems served under PWS# 0480265, PWS# 0480277, PWS# 0480461,

PWS# 0480650, and PWS# 0480572

(Coxton/Kitts, Dayhoit, Sukey Ridge, Wallins,

First 2,000 gallons
Over 2,000 gallons

Wholesale Rate

Leak Adjustment Rate

Coldiron, Putney, and Rosspoint Area)

$21.38 Minimum Bill
7.69 Per 1,000 Gallons

$4.37 Per 1,000 Gallons

$4.37 Per 1,000 Gallons

SERvICE

DATE OF ISSUE

Month / Date / Year
DATE EFFECTIVE December 1, 2013

KENTUCKY
PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

CANCELLED
NOV 09 25

COMMISS|ON

* Mghth/ Date/ Year
ISSUED BY (el

JEFF R. DEROUEN
EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR

¥ (Sigﬁature of Officer)

TITLE C’Xﬂl;ﬁ"ﬂdn

TARIFF BRANCH

EFFECTIVE

BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
IN CASENO.___2013-00439 DATED __January 7. 2014 12/1/2013

PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 SECTION 9 {1)




BLACK MOUNTAIN UTILITY DISTRICT
(Name of Utility)

FOR Communities Listed Below

Community, Town or City

P.8.C. KY.NO. 1

Original SHEET NO. l.1

CANCELLING P.S.C. KY. NO.

SHEET NO.

A. Monthly Water Rates (cont.)
WATER RATED

For the following systems served under PWS# 0480498 and PWS# 0480603

(Ages, Closplint-Louellen, an

First 2,000 gallons
Over 2,000 gallons

Leak Adjustment Rate

d Kenvir Area)

$18.13 Minimum Bill
6.07 Per 1,000 Gallons

$4.37 Per 1,000 Gallons

CANCELLED
NOV 09 2015
KENTUCKY PUBLIC
1 SERVICE COMMISSION
DATE OF ISSUE
Month / Date / Year KENTUCKY
BATE EEVREETIVE T PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
Month /Date / Year JEFF R. DERQUEN
ISSUED BY ; s EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR
(Signatu of Officer) TARIFF BRANCH
TITLE & Z‘? /o ﬁw" %A&?
BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION EFFECTIVE
IN CASE NO,__2008-00321 DATED ___ September 17.2008 5/1/12014
PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 SECTION 9 (1)




BLACK MOUNTAIN UTILITY DISTRICT
(Name of Utility)

FOR Bledsoe. Harlan County. Kentucky

Community, Town or City

P.S.C. KY.NO. !

Original _____ SHEET NO.
CANCELLING P.S.C. KY. NO.

1.2

SHEET NO.
A. Monthly Water Rates (cont.)
Former Green Hills Water District Customers
First 2,000 gallons $23.90  Minimum Bill
Next 6,000 gallons 9.21 Per 1,000 Gallons
Over 8,000 gallons 7.65 Per 1,000 Gallons
Whaolesale Rate $3.71 Per 1,000 Gallons
Leak Adjustment Rate $3.71 Per 1,000 Gallons
CANCELLED
NOV 09 2015
KENTUCKY PUBLIC
SERVICE COMMISSION
DATE OF ISSUE
Month / Date / Year KENTUCKY
DATE EFFECTIVE December 1. 2013 PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
Magith / Date / Year JEFF R. DERQUEN
e EXECUTIVE DIRECTCR
- (Siginre of Officer) TARIFF BRANCH
TITLE CX;I r:’nmh M m
BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION EFFECTIVE
IN CASE NO.___2013-00439 DATED ___ January7.2014 12/1/2013
PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 SECTION 9 (1)




